1 ㈜대현테크놀로지 www.dhtc.co.kr
VER 18.3
LP UVI 02…
Radiometer UV INDEX
한글 카탈로그
㈜대현테크놀로지
TEL : 031-776-2525

기술 사양
12 ㈜대현테크놀로지 www.dhtc.co.kr
주문 코드
Model LP UVI 02
LP UVI 02 AC
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Current output 4-20mA. Range 0÷16 UV index
LP UVI 02.1 AC
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Current output 4-20mA. Range 0÷20 UV index
LP UVI 02 AV1
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Voltage output 0÷1V. Range 0-16 UV index
LP UVI 02.1 AV1
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Voltage output 0÷1V. Range 0÷20 UV index
LP UVI 02 AV5
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Voltage output 0÷5V. Range 0-16 UV index
LP UVI 02 .1 AV5
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Voltage output 0÷5V. Range 0÷20 UV index
LP UVI 02 AV10
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Voltage output 0÷10V. Range 0÷16 UV index
LP UVI 02.1 AV10
Radiometer supplied with: protection, cartridge for silica-gel,
2 cartridges, spirit level for leveling, flying female 4-pole (M12) and
Report of Calibration. Voltage output 0÷10V. Range 0-20 UV index
CP M12AA 4.5
Cable socket 4-pin female (M12) complete with
UV-resistant cable, L=5m.
CP M12AA 4.10
Cable socket 4-pin female (M12) complete with
UV-resistant cable, L=10m.
HD 2003.85
Adjustable height fixing kit for mounting the radiometer on a Ø 40mm
pole (HD2003.84 + HD2003.85 + HD2003.79)
LP SP1 Protective screen made of UV resistant plastic. LURAN S777K of BASF
LP S1
Bracket for positioning the radiometer LP UV index on
a suitable pole with a maximum diameter of 50mm
LP SG Cartridge with silica-gel complete ring and cap.
LP G Pack of 5 cartridges of silica-gel